


SENT BY: JOHN T EDMONDS CPA; 6207823903; 0CT-27-14 16:26; PAGE 3

SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

John Edmonds

(Name of Candidatc)
Occupation & Industry of c Amount of
Name and Address Individual Giving More Avnnronriate Box Cash, Check,
Date of Contributor Than $150 i c h_ Check | 1 o Loan or Other
B el B Receipt
See page 3 attached $2,350.00
See page 4 attached $3,800.00
See page 5 attached $2,750.00
See page 6 attached $3,475.00
See page 7 aitached $2,025.00
See page 8 attached . » $3,200.00
See page 9 attached $1.900.00

L AR L

Complctc if last page of Schedule A

Total itemized Receipts for Period $19,500.00
Total Uniternized Contributions (850 or less) $0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Uniternized) $0.00

Total C‘ontrlbl ““““ w m $0.00
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$19,500.00



SENT BY: JOHN T EDMONDS CPA; 62079239803; 0CT-27-14 16:286;

Date

7/26/2014

7/26/2014

7/28/2014

7/28/2014

7/31/2014

8/1/2014

8/1/2014

8/1/2014

8/6/2014

8/6/2014

SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
John Edmonds

Name and Address of Contributor Occupation of
Individual
Giving More Than
$150

Williams Companies check
PO Box 21218
Tulsa OK 74121

Kansas Farm Bureau check
2627 KFB Plaza
Manhattan KS 66502

Advance America check
135 N. Church Street
Spartanburg SC 29306

Check into Cash of Kansas, LLC check
201 Keith Street SW, Suite 80
Cleveland TN 37311

General Motors Company PAC check
25 Massachusetts Ave, NW, Suite 400
Washington DC 20001

Sprint check
PO Box 63670
Phoenix AZ 85082

Beren, Adam E. check
1739 N. Duck Cross Cove
Wick KS 206

Hewlett kard check
PO Box 431049
Pontiac M 48343

Free State PAC check
PO Box 9191
Shawnee Mission \ KS 66201

Miller-Sneath, Kim check
115 Patton Road
Great Bend KS 67530

Page 30f12

$

PAGE 4

Amount

250.00

250.00

250.00

150.00

250.00

250.00

100.00

250.00

500.00

100.00

2,350.00



SENT 8Y: JOHN T EDMONDS CPA;

Date

8/15/2014

8/15/2014

8/15/2014

8/21/2014

8/28/2014

8/28/2014

9/8/2014

9/9/2014

9/9/2014

9/9/2014

Name and Address of Contributor

Krehbiel, Carl
PO Box 228
Moundridge

Moundridge Telephone Company
109 N. Christian Ave., PO Box 960
Moundridge

Johnson & Johnson
1 Johnson & Johnson Plaza
New Brunswick

Kansas Chamber of Commerce
835 SW Topeka Bivd.
Topeka

Kansas Bankers Association
PO Box 4407
Topeka

Robbins, W.R.
2703 McKinley
Great Bend

Kansas Optometric PAC
1266 SW Topeka Blvd.
Topeka

Phillips 66 Company
201 Nw 63rd St., Ste. 300
Oklahoma City

Peterson, John C.
2841 Plass
Topeka

Kansas Hospital Association
215 SE 8th Ave,
Topeka

6207923893;

SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
John Edmonds

KS

KS

NJ

KS

KS

KS

KS

101

KS

KS

67107

67107

08933

66612

66604

67530

612

73116

66611

66603

OCT-27-14 16:27;

QOccupation of

Individual

Giving More Than

5150

US Army Officer check

(retired)

Banker

check

check

check

check

check

cheack

check

check

check

Page 4o0f12

$

PAGE 5

Amount

500.00

500.00

250.00

250.00

500.00

200.00

500.00

500.00

100.00

500.00

3,800.00



SENT BY: JOHN T EDMONDS CPA;

Date

9/9/2014

9/9/2014

9/9/2014

9/9/2014

9/9/2014

9/9/2014

9/9/2014

9/5/2014

9/9/2014

9/9/2014

6207923903;

SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
John Edmonds

Name and Address of Contributor

NFIB - Kansas SAFE Trust
1201 F Street, NW, Suite 200
Washington

Kansas Dental PAC
5200 SW Huntoon Street
Topeka

ONEOK Employees PAC
PO Box 874
Tulsa

Kansas Committea for Rural Electrification
PO Box 790
Meade

Tyson Foods, Inc.
PO Box 2020
Springdale

Kansas Contractors Association
800 SW Jackson, Suite 100
Topeka

Cox Communications
901 § Gearge Washington Blvd.
Wichita

Leading Age Kansas
217 SE 8th Ave,
Topeka

Sprint
PO Box 63670
Phoenix

Security Benefit Life Insurance PAC
One Security Benefit Place
Topeka

DC

KS

0K

KS

AR

KS

KS

KS

AZ

K5

20004

66604

74102

67864

72765

66612

67211

66603

85082

66636

0CT-27-14 16:27;

QOccupation of

Individual

Giving More Than

$150

check

check

check

check

check

check

check

check

check

check

Page 50f12

$

PAGE 6

Amount

200.00

250.00

350.00

250.00

250.00

500.00

250.00

200.00

250.00

250.00

2,750.00



SENT BY: JOHN T EDMONDS CPA;

Date

9/9/2014

9/9/2014

9/11/2014

9/13/2014

9/15/2014

9/20/2014

9/23/2014

9/24/2014

9/29/2014

9/30/2014

62079230993;

SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
John Edmonds

Name and Address of Contributor

Kansas Wine & Spirits Wholesalers PAC
212 SW 8th Street, Suite 202
Tepeka

Kansas Society of CPA's PAC
100 SE 9th Street, Suite 502
Topeka

Kansas Livestock Association PAC
6031 SW 37th Street
Topeka

Kansas Medical Society PAC
623 SW Tenth Street
Topeka

National Association of Chain Drug Stores
1776 Wilson Blvd., Suite 200
Artington

Kansas Realtors PAC
3644 SW Burlingame Road
Topeka

Exxon Mobil Corporation
PO Box 2519
Houston

Hayward, Cheryl
1266 SW MacVicar Ave.
Topeka

Kansas Cooperative Council
PO Box 1747
Hutchinson

HCA Kansas Good Government Fund
5845 SW 29th Street
Topeka

KS

KS

KS

KS

VA

KS

TX

KS

KS

KS

66603

66612

66614

66612

22209

66611

77252

66604

67504

66614

O0CT-27-14 16:27;

Occupation of

Individual

Giving More Than

5150

check

check

check

check

check

check

check

check

check

check

Page 6of12

$

PAGE 7/13

Amount

250.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

250.00

500.00

500.00

100.00

125.00

250.00

3,475.00



SENT BY: JOHN T EDMONDS CPA; 6207923093;

Date

10/3/2014

10/4/2014

10/4/2014

10/6/2014

10/6/2014

10/8/2014

10/10/2014

10/13/2014

10/13/2014

10/16/2014

SCHEDULE A

0CT-27-14 16:27;

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

John Edmonds
Name and Address of Contributor

Kansas Association for Responsible Liquor Laws, Inc¢.
919 5. Kansas Ave,
Topeka KS 66612

Karisas Beverage Association PAC
5845 SW 29th Street
Topeka KS 66614

Union Pacific Railroad Company
600 Broadway, Suite 500
Kansas City MO 64105

Kansas Restaurant and Hospitality Association PAC
3500 N. Rock Road, Bldg. 1300
Wichita KS 67226

American Family Insurance Kansas PAC
6000 American Parkway
Madison Wl 53783

Kansas Automobile Dealers Association PAC
731 S. Kansas Ave,
Topeka KS 66603

Kansas Association of Nurse Anesthetists
10437 W 125th Terr.
Overland Park KS 66213

Heavy Constructors Association PAC
1100 Walnut, Suite 2950
Kansas City MO 64106

Kansas Manufactured Housing Industry PAC
3521 SW Fifth Street
Topeka KS 66606

Kz s Chiroprattic Association PAC
1334 SW Topeka Bivd.
Topeka KS 66612

Occupation of

Individual

Giving More Than

$150

check

check

check

check

check

check

check

check

check

check

Page 7 of 12

$

PAGE 8/13

Amount

200.00

250.00

225.00

250.00

250.00

200.00

200.00

150,00

100.00

200.00

2,025.00



SENT BY: JOHN T EDMONDS CPA; 6207923053; OCT-27-14 18:27;

Date

10/16/2014

10/17/2014

10/17/2014

10/20/2014

10/20/2014

10/20/2014

10/20/2014

10/21/2014

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

SCHEDULE A
COlL_.. . .BUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
John Edmonds

Name and Address of Contributor Occupation of
individual
Giving More Than
$150

Kansas Beer PAC check
100 SE Ninth Street, Suite 100
Topeka KS 66612

QC Holdings, Inc. check
9401 Indian Creek Parkway, Suite 1500
Qverland Park KS 66210

Advance America check
135 N. Church Street
Spartanburg SC 29306

Kach Industries, Inc. check
4111 E.37th Street North
Wichita KS 67220

Check Into Cash of Kansas, LLC check
201 Keith Street SW, Suite 80
Cleveland ™ 37311

DCP Midstream, LLC check
370 17th Street, Suite 2500
Denver CO 80202

Hallmark Cards, Inc. check
PO Box 419580
Ka: City MO 64141

American Insurance Association check
2101 L Street, NW, Suite 400
Washington DC 20037

Builders’ Association PAC check
720 Qak Street
Kansas City MO 64106

Kansas Credit Union PAC check
610 SW Tenth Street, Suite 201
Topeka KS 66612

Page 8 of 12

$

PAGE 9/13

Amount

500.00

200.00

500.00

500.00

250.00

300.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

200.00

3,200.00



SENT BY: JOHN T EDMONDS CPA; 6207923893;

Date

10/22/2014

10/22/2014

10/23/2014

10/23/2014

10/23/2014

SCHEDULE A

0CT-27-14 16:27;

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

John Edmonds
Name and Address of Contributor

Prairie Band Potawatomi Nation
16281 Q Road
Mayetta KS 66509

BNSF Railway Company
2500 Lou Menk Drive, AOB-3
Fort Waorth X 76131

Ash Grove Cement Company
PO Box 25900
Overland Park KS 66225

John Deere PAC
One John Deere Place
Moline IL 61265

State Independent Telephone Association of Kansas PAC
823 SW Tenth Ave.
Topeka KS 66612

Occupation of

Individual

Giving More Than

$150

check

check

check

check

check

Page 9 of 12

PAGE 10/13
Amount

$ 500.00

S 400.00

$ 250.00

$  500.00

$ 250.00

$ 1,900.00












